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TOURNOI D U C 2020

A 799

27 Rang Licence Nom, prénom Club ClstCatégorie Pts Clst

1 9318821 GAGNEPAIN Mathieu GAGNY USM 778 7Moins de 21 ans

2 9322190 FALLE Arsher-chance ROMAINVILLOIS 723 7Moins de 15 ans

3 8013685 SAUVE Jason CAIX ROSIERES 787 7Moins de 40 ans

3 6024003 PRUVOST Romuald BCL OISE TT 786 7Moins de 50 ans

5 7639442 HEUZE Clement FR ANQUETIERVIL 726 7Moins de 15 ans

5 7640628 PECOT Jacky LA CRIQUE  TT 665 6Moins de 40 ans

5 186774 PAILOT Mathieu LA FERTE ALAIS 684 6Moins de 40 ans

5 7629370 ACHARD Patrick ES ARQUES 714 7Moins de 70 ans

9 7639082 ROUSSEL Quentin TT OFFRANVILLE 669 6Moins de 11 ans

9 8017436 DEMANGE Corentin TT MERS TREP EU 670 6Moins de 19 ans

9 7643197 GODEFROY Stéphane RS ENVERMEU 591 5Moins de 40 ans

9 9531424 ILY Johan MERY 687 6Moins de 40 ans

9 7621261 ALLIX Elodie RS ENVERMEU 702 7Moins de 40 ans

9 8016197 GEE Benoit TT MERS TREP EU 638 6Moins de 50 ans

9 7627051 SENECHAL Bruno US CHEMINOTS DI 684 6Moins de 60 ans

9 7633293 HURAY Vincent GOHTT 616 6Moins de 40 ans

17 7883632 LAURET Simon SQY PING 500 5Moins de 12 ans

17 7876383 BERNARD Thomas MARLY LE ROI US 652 6Moins de 14 ans

17 2814538 RAYMOND Néo C'CHARTRES TENN 596 5Moins de 15 ans

17 7641969 THIERY Benjamin S SOTTEVILLAIS 687 6Moins de 40 ans

17 7643223 LUCIANI Eymeric Dieppe U C TT 500 5Moins de 13 ans

17 7641574 ROBILLARD Leane LA CRIQUE  TT 506 5Moins de 14 ans

17 2815458 FEVRIER Nathan C'CHARTRES TENN 501 5Moins de 15 ans

17 7511643 OFFROY Martin PARIS IX ATT 500 5Moins de 40 ans

17 9538273 SOLARI Sebastien MERY 500 5Moins de 40 ans

17 7643128 BROCHARD Jerome GOHTT 500 5Moins de 40 ans

17 7643109 LESUEUR Justine Dieppe U C TT 500 5Moins de 40 ans
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Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 1

1. SAUVE Jason 113 8013685 787 07800062 CAIX ROSIERES -407
2. GODEFROY Stéphane 191 7643197 591 09760297 RS ENVERMEU -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2

1/3 SAUVE Jason Absent 2

1/2 SAUVE Jason GODEFROY Stéphane 2 1

2/3 GODEFROY StéphaneAbsent 2

Total des points : 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

SAUVE Jason 1

GODEFROY Stéphane 2

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 2

1. PRUVOST Romuald 54 6024003 786 07600004 BCL OISE TT -507
2. RAYMOND Néo 157 2814538 596 04280004 C'CHARTRES TENN -155

Joueur Rang Forfait

GAGNEPAIN Mathieu 1

HURAY Vincent 2

ROBILLARD Leane 3

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/3 GAGNEPAIN Mathieu ROBILLARD Leane 2 1

1/2 GAGNEPAIN Mathieu HURAY Vincent 2 1

2/3 HURAY Vincent ROBILLARD Leane 2 1

Total des points : 4 3 2

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 3

1. GAGNEPAIN Mathieu 102 9318821 778 08930003 GAGNY USM -217
2. HURAY Vincent 211 7633293 616 09760390 GOHTT -406
3. ROBILLARD Leane 35 7641574 506 09760366 LA CRIQUE  TT -145

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2

1/3 PRUVOST Romuald Absent 2

1/2 PRUVOST Romuald RAYMOND Néo 2 1

2/3 RAYMOND Néo Absent 2

Total des points : 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

PRUVOST Romuald 1

RAYMOND Néo 2
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Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 4

1. HEUZE Clement 208 7639442 726 09760272 FR ANQUETIERVIL -157
2. GEE Benoit 9 8016197 638 07800004 TT MERS TREP EU -506
3. FEVRIER Nathan 158 2815458 501 04280004 C'CHARTRES TENN -155

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/3 HEUZE Clement FEVRIER Nathan 2 1

1/2 HEUZE Clement GEE Benoit 2 1

2/3 GEE Benoit FEVRIER Nathan 2 1

Total des points : 4 3 2

Joueur Rang Forfait

HEUZE Clement 1

GEE Benoit 2

FEVRIER Nathan 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 5

1. FALLE Arsher-chance 105 9322190 723 08930148 ROMAINVILLOIS -157
2. LAURET Simon 164 7883632 500 08781477 SQY PING -125

Joueur Rang Forfait

ACHARD Patrick 1

BERNARD Thomas 2

LUCIANI Eymeric 3

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/3 ACHARD Patrick LUCIANI Eymeric 2 1

1/2 ACHARD Patrick BERNARD Thomas 2 1

2/3 BERNARD Thomas LUCIANI Eymeric 2 1

Total des points : 4 3 2

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 6

1. ACHARD Patrick 117 7629370 714 09760127 ES ARQUES -707
2. BERNARD Thomas 45 7876383 652 08780660 MARLY LE ROI US -146
3. LUCIANI Eymeric 141 7643223 500 09760036 Dieppe U C TT -135

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2

1/3 FALLE Arsher-chance Absent 0

1/2 FALLE Arsher-chance LAURET Simon 4 9 5 2 1

2/3 LAURET Simon Absent 0

Total des points : 2 1

Joueur Rang Forfait

FALLE Arsher-chance 1

LAURET Simon 2
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Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 7

1. ALLIX Elodie 190 7621261 702 09760297 RS ENVERMEU -407
2. PECOT Jacky 69 7640628 665 09760366 LA CRIQUE  TT -406
3. SOLARI Sebastien 215 9538273 500 08951312 MERY -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/3 ALLIX Elodie SOLARI Sebastien -4 11 4 -11 -5 1 2

1/2 ALLIX Elodie PECOT Jacky 4 9 -12 -7 8 2 1

2/3 PECOT Jacky SOLARI Sebastien 4 8 8 2 1

Total des points : 3 3 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

PECOT Jacky 1

ALLIX Elodie 2

SOLARI Sebastien 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 8

1. THIERY Benjamin 52 7641969 687 09760011 S SOTTEVILLAIS -406
2. ROUSSEL Quentin 85 7639082 669 09760463 TT OFFRANVILLE -116
3. LESUEUR Justine 197 7643109 500 09760036 Dieppe U C TT -405

Joueur Rang Forfait

DEMANGE Corentin 1

ILY Johan 2

OFFROY Martin 3

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/3 ILY Johan OFFROY Martin 2 1

1/2 ILY Johan DEMANGE Corentin 1 2

2/3 DEMANGE Corentin OFFROY Martin 2 1

Total des points : 3 4 2

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 9

1. ILY Johan 136 9531424 687 08951312 MERY -406
2. DEMANGE Corentin 26 8017436 670 07800004 TT MERS TREP EU -196
3. OFFROY Martin 34 7511643 500 08751124 PARIS IX ATT -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/3 THIERY Benjamin LESUEUR Justine 2 1

1/2 THIERY Benjamin ROUSSEL Quentin 1 2

2/3 ROUSSEL Quentin LESUEUR Justine 2 1

Total des points : 3 4 2

Joueur Rang Forfait

ROUSSEL Quentin 1

THIERY Benjamin 2

LESUEUR Justine 3
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Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 TOURNOI D U C 2020 / A 799 / Poule 10

1. SENECHAL Bruno 206 7627051 684 09760430 US CHEMINOTS DI -606
2. PAILOT Mathieu 13 186774 684 08911161 LA FERTE ALAIS -406
3. BROCHARD Jerome 234 7643128 500 09760390 GOHTT -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/3 SENECHAL Bruno BROCHARD Jerome 2 1

1/2 SENECHAL Bruno PAILOT Mathieu 1 2

2/3 PAILOT Mathieu BROCHARD Jerome 2 1

Total des points : 3 4 2

Joueur Rang Forfait

PAILOT Mathieu 1

SENECHAL Bruno 2

BROCHARD Jerome 3
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1/16ème de Finale 1/8ème de Finale 1/4 de Finale 1/2  Finale Finale

1 113 SAUVE  Jason
7800062 787 pts - CAIX ROSIERES 1
1 Table  113 SAUVE  Jason

787 pts - CAIX ROSIERES Date
2 1

17 Table  113 SAUVE  Jason EPREUVE : 
3 136 ILY  Johan 787 pts - CAIX ROSIERES

8951312 687 pts - MERY TABLEAU :  
2 Table  136 ILY  Johan

4 687 pts - MERY

4 45 BERNARD  Thomas 1
8780660 652 pts - MARLY LE ROI US 25 Table  113 SAUVE  Jason

5 85 ROUSSEL  Quentin 787 pts - CAIX ROSIERES
9760463 669 pts - TT OFFRANVILLE 5
3 Table  85 ROUSSEL  Quentin

669 pts - TT OFFRANVILLE

6
18 Table  69 PECOT  Jacky

7 8 665 pts - LA CRIQUE  TT

4 Table  69 PECOT  Jacky
8 665 pts - LA CRIQUE  TT

8 69 PECOT  Jacky 1
9760366 665 pts - LA CRIQUE  TT 29 Table  105 FALLE  Arsher-chance

9 105 FALLE  Arsher-chance 723 pts - ROMAINVILLOIS
8930148 723 pts - ROMAINVILLOIS 9
5 Table  105 FALLE  Arsher-chance

723 pts - ROMAINVILLOIS

10 9
19 Table  105 FALLE  Arsher-chance

11 206 SENECHAL  Bruno 723 pts - ROMAINVILLOIS
9760430 684 pts - US CHEMINOTS DI
6 Table  206 SENECHAL  Bruno

12 684 pts - US CHEMINOTS DI

12 157 RAYMOND  Néo
4280004 596 pts - C'CHARTRES TENN 26 Table  105 FALLE  Arsher-chance

13 211 HURAY  Vincent 16 723 pts - ROMAINVILLOIS
9760390 616 pts - GOHTT 13
7 Table  211 HURAY  Vincent

616 pts - GOHTT

14
20 Table  208 HEUZE  Clement

15 16 726 pts - FR ANQUETIERVIL

8 Table  208 HEUZE  Clement
16 726 pts - FR ANQUETIERVIL

16 208 HEUZE  Clement
9760272 726 pts - FR ANQUETIERVIL 31 Table  102 GAGNEPAIN  Mathieu 1er

17 102 GAGNEPAIN  Mathieu 778 pts - GAGNY USM
8930003 778 pts - GAGNY USM 17
9 Table  102 GAGNEPAIN  Mathieu

778 pts - GAGNY USM

18 17
21 Table  102 GAGNEPAIN  Mathieu

19 52 THIERY  Benjamin 778 pts - GAGNY USM
9760011 687 pts - S SOTTEVILLAIS
10 Table  9 GEE  Benoit

20 638 pts - TT MERS TREP EU

20 9 GEE  Benoit 17
7800004 638 pts - TT MERS TREP EU 27 Table  102 GAGNEPAIN  Mathieu

21 191 GODEFROY  Stéphane 778 pts - GAGNY USM
9760297 21
11 Table  191 GODEFROY  Stéphane

591 pts - RS ENVERMEU

22
22 Table  117 ACHARD  Patrick

23 24 714 pts - ES ARQUES

12 Table  117 ACHARD  Patrick
24 714 pts - ES ARQUES

24 117 ACHARD  Patrick
9760127 714 pts - ES ARQUES 30 Table  102 GAGNEPAIN  Mathieu

25 13 PAILOT  Mathieu 32 778 pts - GAGNY USM
8911161 684 pts - LA FERTE ALAIS 25
13 Table  13 PAILOT  Mathieu

684 pts - LA FERTE ALAIS

26 25
23 Table  13 PAILOT  Mathieu

27 684 pts - LA FERTE ALAIS

14 Table  26 DEMANGE  Corentin
28 670 pts - TT MERS TREP EU

28 26 DEMANGE  Corentin
7800004 670 pts - TT MERS TREP EU 28 Table  54 PRUVOST  Romuald

29 164 LAURET  Simon 32 786 pts - BCL OISE TT
8781477 500 pts - SQY PING 29
15 Table  190 ALLIX  Elodie

702 pts - RS ENVERMEU

30 190 ALLIX  Elodie
9760297 702 pts - RS ENVERMEU 24 Table  54 PRUVOST  Romuald

31 32 786 pts - BCL OISE TT

16 Table  54 PRUVOST  Romuald
32 786 pts - BCL OISE TT

32 54 PRUVOST  Romuald
7600004 786 pts - BCL OISE TT

591 pts - RS ENVERMEU
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